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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery
Composer

Design:Algiz-Tatami.EMB

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Fabric type:

3.77in

1.91in

3,344

1

0

1

Janome

SQ14 (140 x 140)
Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Total bobbin:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
18.95ft

Color Sequence:

# Color Element Code Name Chart

1. RO GO BO
Authors: E.Stilson- Design last saved : 3/2/2022 Date printed: 3/20/2022 4:44:56 AM Page 1 0of 3
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Color Sequence Zoom: 0.50 Hatch Embroidery
Composer

Stop #: 1

Element:

Code:

Name: RO GO BO
Chart:

Stitches: 3,344
Thread used: 53.92ft
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Preview Hoopings Zoom: 0.34 Hatch Embroidery
Composer

Hooping Sequence: 1
Hoop Position: 1
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